SD INTERNATIONAL
COLLEGE

Date University Exam Seating Arrangement of
FYBCOM(Sem-2) 01-04-2025 to 09-04-2025
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30AM
MCOM(Sem-2) 01-04-2025 to 08-04-2025
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30AM
Room (Block Exam From Upto Students
No No No No

501 701 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28173 | 28222 50
502 702 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28223 | 28272 50
503 703 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28273 | 28304 32
503

New | 704 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28305 | 28340 36
504 705 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28341 | 28390 50
504

New | 706 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28391 | 28414 24
505 707 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28415 | 28464 50
506 708 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28465 | 28504 40
508 709 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28505 | 28554 50
509 710 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28555 | 28594 40
510 711 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28595 | 28644 50
551 712 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28645 | 28684 40
552 713 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28685 | 28734 50
553 714 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28735 | 28774 40




SD INTERNATIONAL
COLLEGE

Date University Exam Seating Arrangement of
FYBCOM(Sem-2) 01-04-2025 to 09-04-2025
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30AM
MCOM(Sem-2) 01-04-2025 to 08-04-2025
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30AM
Room (Block Exam From Upto Students
No No No No

401 715 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28775 | 28824 50

402 716 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28825 | 28874 50

403 717 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28875 | 28924 50

404 718 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28925 | 28974 50
404

NEW | 719 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 28975 | 29014 40

407 720 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 29015 | 29054 40

408 721 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 29055 | 29104 50

409 722 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 29105 | 29144 40

410 723 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 29145 | 29194 50

451 724 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 29195 | 29234 40

452 725 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 29235 | 29284 50

453 726 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 29285 | 29319 35

302 727 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 29320 | 29369 50

303 728 FYBCOM(SEM-2) 29370 | 29378 9

32644 | 32644 1

32681 | 32682 2




SDJ

INTERNATIONAL

COLLEGE

Date University Exam Seating Arrangement of
FYBCOM(Sem-2) 01-04-2025 to 09-04-2025
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30AM
MCOM(Sem-2) 01-04-2025 to 08-04-2025
Time:10:30 AM to 12:30AM
Room (Block Exam From Upto Students
No No No No
FYBCOM(SEM-2)
NON-NEP 1781 1796 16
303 FYBCOM(SEM-2)
NEW | 729 NON-NEP 1797 1830 34
2030 2030 1
309 730 MCOM(SEM-2) 5491 5523 33
310 731 MCOM(SEM-2) 5524 5556 33




